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1999 June (Founders' ) Series - Sunday

Place
1
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Sail #
3034
1659
2496
2591
2521
1229
1639
3194
1554
3181
2522
1717

Skipper

Kevin Lane
Charlie Jones
Jim Hassler
Kirk Williamson
Cherry Clark
Walter Luikey
John Thompson
Jim Lidington
Scott Hale
Charlie Smith
Larry Brown
Brian Bones
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1999 June (Founders' ) Series - Saturday

Place

Sail #

1
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1659
3181
1639
3194
1717
2648
1554

Skipper
Charlie Jones
Charlie Smith

John Thompson

Jim Lidington
Brian Bones
John Preston
Mariah

(# Racing)

1999 Sunday Series

Sail# Skipper

2522 Larry Brown
2591 Kirk Williamson
3034 Kevin Lane
1659 Charlie Jones
1229 Walter Luikey
2496 Jim Hassler
2521 Cherry Clark
1639 John Thompson
3181 Charlie Smith
3194 Jim Lidington
2648 John Preston
1717 Brian Bones
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1
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# Racing

www.sandybay.org/rhodes/results/1999.shtml
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Rhodes 19 Race Results - 1999

Total

10
11
13
13

Total

10
10
19
20
27
29
29
32
38
40

Total

11
12
19
20
20
20
21
22
23
24
24
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1999 Saturday Series
Place Sail# Skipper
1 1659 Charlie Jones

2
3
4

3181

3194  Jim Lidington
2648 John Preston

# Racing

1999 Memorial Day Series

Place
1
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Sail #
3034
1659
1639
1229
2522
1554
3151
2496
2648

Skipper

Kevin Lane
Charlie Jones
John Thompson
Walter Luikey
Larry Brown
Scott Hale
Charlie Smith
Jim Hassler

John Preston

(# Racing)

1999 July 4th Series

Place
1
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Sail #
3034
2591
1639
1659
2522
1229
3151
3194
1514
2496
1717

Skipper

Kevin Lane
Kirk Williamson
John Thompson
Charlie Jones
Larry Brown
Walter Luikey
Charlie Smith
Jim Lidington
Greg Wilkinson
Jim Hassler
Brian Bones

(# Racing)

1999 Labor Day Series
Sail# Skipper

Place

www.sandybay.org/rhodes/results/1999.shtml

Charlie Smith

SBYC -

# #2
2 1
1 2
3 3
dnf dns
4 3
M #2
1 3
2 4
3 2
dnc 1
dnc 6
dnc 5
5 8
4 7
dnc dnc
5 8
M #2
1 1
2 4
4 2
3 5
dnc 3
6 9
5 7
8 6
9 8
7 dnc
10 dnc
10 9
#1

Rhodes 19 Race Results - 1999

Total
3
3
6
10
#3 Total
1 5
3 9
5 10
7 15
2 15
4 16
6 19
dnc 21
dnf 26
8
#3 Total
1 3
2 8
5 11
6 14
3 18
4 19
7 19
8 22
dnc 27
dnc 28
dnc 31
8

#2 #3 Total
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1554  Scott Hale
3034 Kevin Lane
2591 Kirk Williamson
3194  Jim Lidington
1659 Charlie Jones
3181 Charlie Smith

2496 Jim Hassler
1229 Walter Luikey
2648 John Preston
2521 Charlie Clark
1717 Brian Bones
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1639 John Thompson

(# Racing)

SBYC - Rhodes 19 Race Results - 1999
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11

6

7

11
15
17
18
20
22
23
31
33
35

www.sandybay.org/rhodes/results/1999.shtml
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